
February 6th, 1939. 

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the 

following claims be approved and warrants to cover issued, unless otherwise indicated. 

Upon’ roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman 

declared carried. 

282047 
284780 
285526 
286640 
287028 
287328 
2873529 
287546 
287347 
287348 
287349 
287350 
287551 
287552 
287555 
287354 
287555 
2873556 
287357 
287358 
287359 
287360 
287361 _ 
287362 
2875635 
287364 
287365 
2873566 
287367 
287368 
287569 
287370 
287431 
287432 
287433 
287434 
287435 
287438 
287439 
287440 
287441 
287442 
237443 
287444 
287445 
287470 
287471 
287472 
287481 
287482 
287486 
287487 
287488 
287489 
287490 
287491 
287492 
287493 
287501 
287502 
287504 
287509 
287510 
287511 
287533 
287534 
287543 
287545 
287544 
287546 
287547 
287570 
287571 
287572 
287573 
287574 
287575 

Etta Moore 
Western Okla. T.B. Sanatorium 

Singer Sewing Mach. Co. 
Roger V. Gindt 
Central Drug Co. 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Co. 
Guy Willits 
Central Market ° 
J. C. Penny Co.’ 
R. 4, -Jamison 
Colonial Stores 
Cox & Sons 
Electrolux Corp 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Auto Glass & Plate Co. 

Roy Gro. & Mkt. 
Choctaw Coal Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Public Service Co. 

Central Market 
Quannah Grocery 
Southwestern Bell Tele. CO. 
George Thompson 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
J. C. Penny Company 

~ J.C. Penny Company 
Pauline Hamilton 
Extinguisher Recharge Service 
Poggensee & Company 
John H. Baxter 
J. H. Sims 
A. Garland Marrs 
Andy Stokes 
Court Clerk 
County Attorney 
Goodner~-VanDeventer Co. 
Mid-West Ptg. Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
cliff Myers 
Public Service Co. 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Geoe H. Cantrell 
Banther Grocery 
J.C. Penny Company 
Ellards Cash Store 
Hunsecker & Company 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Phillips Sherman 
New Deal Grocery 
Hunsecker & CO. 
O. Ee Layton, M.D. 

Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
Joe H, Childers 
Joe H. Childers 
Joe H. Childers 
Mid-Way Garage 
Dr. Paul N. Atkins 
N. Hoffarth 
R. Ee Polk & Coe 
Shleppey Outdoor Adv. Co. 
R. L. Polk & Co. 
Court Clerk, Okmulgee Co. 
Myers Grocery 
Carbondale Grocery 
Farmers Market 
Greer Grocery Co. 
Red. Greenwood & CO.« 
Alsuma Grocery 

Services 
X-Ray & Exam. 
Oil 
Supplies 
Drugs 
Gas 
Premium 
Groceries 
Shoes 
Groceries 

Shoes 

Suppltes 

Groceries « 
Coal 
Service 
Supplies 
Service 

Groceries 
" 

Service 
Postage 
Service 
Supplies 

Rent 
Supplies 

t 

Foreign Fees 
Transportation z 

Salary 
t 

Payroll 
t 

Supplies 
ft 

Equipment 
Service 

{ 

t 
" 

Foreign Fees 
Service 

t 

Supplies 
Service 
Bond Prem.. 
Groceries ° 
shoes 
Shoes 
Shoes & Clo. 
Service 
Groceries 

" 

Services 
Supplies 
Bal. on Machine 
Foreign Fees 

" " 

Repairs 
Anaesthetics 
Services 
Directory 
Signs 
Directory 
Foreign Fees 
Groceries 

"! 

t 

tt 

tt 

tt 

16.62 - 
Disallowed 

2-60 
2.200 

470.45 
4.95 
1.00 

4.00 
11.98 
4,00 

13,00 
17.00 
67.06 
200 
9.25 
7.00 

18.00 
5.20 
3.20 

6.75 
11.65 
2-00 

26.200 
8.65 

10.00 
13.45 

260.85 
685.05 

8.00 
2-50 
5.61 
1.70 

12,45 
21.50 
19.35 © 
19.35 
21.50 
11.85 

159.00 
58.00 
10.52 
9.64 
4.13 

55216 
1.10 

20.58 
22.50 
1.90 

336.50 
10.00 
8.00 
2.246 
4.00 

29241 
8.25 

112.00 
67.200 
39.220 
55.00 

250 
55-94 
4.00 
4.25 
1.70 

11.50 
10.00 
24,00 
22450 
9.50 

22.50 
4.70 
2.00. 
2200 

10.00 

5e00 

6.00 
2.00 


